





   

Чи -


ста -


я


Де -


во


-Вла


ды


-


-чи


це, все


-


сла -


вна-


я


Бо го-


-

                 
 

 


 2 




 3 




 4 




 5 




 6 






  

ро


-


-ди

 
це,

  
ра ду-


- йся,

 
не


-

 
ве сто-


не

 
не-


-


ве стна-


-


я, все


-

                     
 


 7 




 8 




 9 




 10 




 11 




 12 






  

сла -


вна -


я


Бо го -


-


ро


-


-ди

 
це.


Де во-

 
Ма-


ти


Во -


ди -


те -


-льни

          
Конец

       
 


 13 




 14 




 15 


 


 16 




 17 




 18 




 19 






  

це, и


-


збра нный-

 
Хра -


ме


Го -


спо


-

  
день,

  
ра ду-


- йся,

 
не


-

                  
 


 20 




 21 




 22 




 23 




 24 




 25 






   

ве сто-


не

 
не-


-


ве стна -


-


я, все


-


сла -


вна


- я


Бо го-


-


ро


-


-ди

 
це.


                     
 


 26 




 27 




 28 




 29 




 30 




 31 


 


 32 

Гимн Пресвятой Богородице
напев и слова св. Нектария Эгинского

----








    

Вы

 
- сша

 
-

   
я

 
Не

 
-


бес,


со


-

  
лнца све


-


тле йша-

   
-

  
                   
 


 33 




 34 




 35 




 36 




 37 




 38 




 39 






   

я

  
ра ду


- - йся,

 
не


-

 
ве сто-


не

 
не-


-


ве стна-


-


я, -


все


сла -


вна


- я

                       
 


 40 




 41 




 42 




 43 




 44 




 45 






  

Бо го -


-


ро


-


-ди

 
це.

  
Со

   
-

  
лнца све


-

 
тле

 
-


йша -

              
 


 46 




 47 


 


 48 




 49 




 50 




 51 






  

я, Све


-

  
та Жи


-


ли -

      
ще,

  
ра - ду


- йся,

 
не -


                 
 


 52 




 53 




 54 




 55 




 56 




 57 






   

ве сто-


не

 
не-


-


ве -стна


-


я, -все

 
сла -


вна


- я


Бо го-


-


ро


-


-ди

 
це.

                
с начала до слова "Конец"

   
 


 58 




 59 




 60 




 61 




 62 




 63 


 


 64 


